US.REIDLIFTING.COMThis product is patented
Our top quality and highly durable PORTAGANTRY®
is lightweight and extremely strong. This portable
system can be easily manually assembled and can
safely lift up to 11000lb, making it ideal for multiple
applications.
4400 6600 11000
Accreditations, Certifications & Standards

Profile
Weight
[lb]
C
ap
ac
it
y
[lb
]
4400
Sm
al
l
US-PGSS04400S-8A 8' 2½" 4 x 8" 5' 2¼" 7' 8¾" 5' 3¼" 5 x 6" 8' 9¼" 3' 11¾" 9' ½" 6' 7" 2 2200 6" 6" x 3" 196
US-PGSS04400S-10A 9' 10" 4 x 8" 6' 9¾" 7' 8¾" 5' 3¼" 5 x 6" 8' 9¼" 3' 11¾" 9' ½" 6' 7" 2 2200 6" 6" x 3" 203
US-PGSS04400S-13A 12' 10¼" 6 x 8" 9' 10" 7' 8¾" 5' 3¼" 5 x 6" 8' 9¼" 3' 11¾" 9' ½" 6' 7" 2 2200 6" 6" x 3" 218
US-PGSS04400S-15A 15' 8 x 8" 11' 11¾" 7' 8¾" 5' 3¼" 5 x 6" 8' 9¼" 3' 11¾" 9' ½" 6' 7" 2 2200 6" 6" x 3" 229
US-PGSS04400S-18B 18' ½" 8 x 8" 15' ¼" 7' 8¾" 5' 3¼" 5 x 6" 8' 9¼" 3' 11¾" 9' ½" 6' 7" 2 2200 6" 6" x 3" 269
US-PGSS04400S-27D 27' 6¾" 8 x 8" 24' 6½" 7' 7¼" 5' 1¾" 5 x 6" 9' 1" 3' 11¾" 9' 6" 7' 1" 2 2200 6" 10" x 3" 441
In
te
rm
ed
ia
te
US-PGSS04400I-8A 8' 2½" 4 x 8" 5' 2¼" 10' 5½" 7' 2¼" 5 x 8" 11' 5¾" 5' 8" 11' 9" 8' 5½" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 262
US-PGSS04400I-10A 9' 10" 4 x 8" 6' 9¾" 10' 5½" 7' 2¼" 5 x 8" 11' 5¾" 5' 8" 11' 9" 8' 5½" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 269
US-PGSS04400I-13A 12' 10¼" 6 x 8" 9' 10" 10' 5½" 7' 2¼" 5 x 8" 11' 5¾" 5' 8" 11' 9" 8' 5½" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 284
US-PGSS04400I-15A 15' 8 x 8" 11' 11¾'' 10' 5½" 7' 2¼" 5 x 8" 11' 5¾" 5' 8" 11' 9" 8' 5½" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 295
US-PGSS04400I-18B 18' ½" 8 x 8" 15' ¼" 10' 5½" 7' 2¼" 5 x 8" 11' 5¾" 5' 8" 11' 9" 8' 5½" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 335
US-PGSS04400I-27D 27' 6¾" 8 x 8" 24' 6½" 10' 4" 7' ¾" 5 x 8" 11' 9¾" 5' 8" 12' 2¾" 8' 5½" 2 2200 8" 10" x 3" 507
Ta
ll
US-PGSS04400T-8A 8' 2½" 4 x 8" 5' 2¼" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 289
US-PGSS04400T-10A 9' 10" 4 x 8" 6' 9¾" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 295
US-PGSS04400T-13A 12' 10¼" 6 x 8" 9' 10" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 311
US-PGSS04400T-15A 15' 8 x 8" 11' 11¾'' 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 322
US-PGSS04400T-18B 18' ½" 8 x 8" 15' ¼" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 362
US-PGSS04400T-27D 27’ 6¾” 8 x 8” 24' 6½'' 13’ 3½” 9’ 4¼” 6 x 8” 14’ 8 ¾” 6’ 7¼” 15’ 1¾” 11’ 2½” 2 2200 8” 10” x 3” 534
Ex
tr
a
Ta
ll
US-PGSS04400TC1-13A 12' 10¼" 6 x 8" 9' 10" 19' 1½" 13' 2½" 9 x 8" 20' 2" 8' 11½" 20' 5¼" 14' 6½" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 512
US-PGSS04400TC1-15A 15' 8 x 8" 11' 11¾'' 19' 1½" 13' 2½" 9 x 8" 20' 2" 8' 11½" 20' 5¼" 14' 6½" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 523
US-PGSS04400TC1-18B 18' ½" 8 x 8" 15' ¼" 19' 1½" 13' 2½" 9 x 8" 20' 2" 8' 11½" 20' 5¼" 14' 6½" 2 2200 8" 6" x 3" 562
US-PGSS04400TC1-27D 27' 6¾" 8 x 8" 24' 6½" 19' 13' 1" 9 x 8" 20' 5¾" 8' 11½" 20' 10¾" 15' 2 2200 8" 10" x 3" 734
6600 Ta
ll
US-PGSS06600T-8A 8' 2½" 4 x 8" 5' 2¼" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 2 3300 8" 6" x 3" 416
US-PGSS06600T-10A 9' 10" 4 x 8" 6' 9¾" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 2 3300 8" 6" x 3" 422
US-PGSS06600T-13B 12' 10¼" 6 x 8" 9' 10" 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 3 3300 8" 6" x 3" 455
US-PGSS06600T-15B 15' 8 x 8" 11' 11¾'' 13' 4½" 9' 5¼" 6 x 8" 14' 5¼" 6' 7¼" 14' 8½" 10' 9¼" 3 3300 8" 6" x 3" 469
US-PGSS06600T-18D 18' ½" 8 x 8" 15' ¼" 13' 3½" 9' 4¼" 6 x 8" 14’ 8¾” 6' 7¼" 15' 1½" 11' 2¼" 3 3300 8" 10" x 3" 561
US-PGSS06600T-27D 27' 6¾" 8 x 8" 24' 6½" 13' 3½" 9' 4¼" 6 x 8" 14’ 8¾” 6' 7¼" 15' 1½" 11' 2¼" 3 3300 8" 10" x 3" 660
11000 Ta
ll US-PGSS11000T-15D 15' 8 x 8" 11' 11¾'' 13' 3½" 9' 4¼" 6 x 8" 14' 8¾" 6' 7½" 15' 1½" 11' 2¼" 3 5500 8" 10" x 3" 659
US-PGSS11000T-18D 18' ½" 8 x 8" 15' ¼" 13' 3½" 9' 4¼" 6 x 8" 14' 8¾" 6' 7½" 15' 1½" 11' 2¼" 3 5500 8" 10" x 3" 690